(Form for filing Rate Schedule)

For Entire Service Area Community, Town or City

Northeast Woodford Water District	P.S.C. KY No.	1
225-A Main Street	Original Sheet No.	1
Versailles, KY 40383	Cancelling P.S.C. KY No.	1
	Amended Sheet No.	1

-			-			
	AC	CILI	~ n	TICAL	VE GE	RVICE
	44.3.	311		W-11 11 1 A		RVILLE

RATE PER UNIT

	·		
Rates:	5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter		
	First 2,000 gallons per month (minimum bill)	\$13.14	(1)
	Next 2,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	4.36	(l)
	Next 6,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	4.07	(1)
	Over 10,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	3.85	(l)
	2 Inch Meter		
	First 20,000 gallons per month (minimum bill)	\$84.78	(1)
	Over 20,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons	3.85	(1)

CANCELLED

February 1, 2023

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Date of Issue July 3, 2018 Date Effective August 15, 2018

Title:

Issued by

John S. Davis

Chairman

Issued by the authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2018-00265

C:\DOCUMENTATION\DATA\WABIII\NORTHEAST\WOODFORD\18-16-Rate\Adj-FEWPB\Rate\Sheet\8-15-18\doc

Dated September 6, 2018

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

Steven R. Punson

EFFECTIVE

8/15/2018

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)